
Forest Preserve District of Cook County

MBE/WBE Commitments Report 

01/01/17- 03/31/17

Agenda 

Item No.

Contract 

No. 
Vendor Commodity

Aspirational 

Goals %

Award

Amount

MBE % 

Committed

WBE  % 

Committed

MBE $ 

Committed 

WBE $ 

Committed
Details of Participation

17-0082 17-80-16 Meru Corporation
New Water Service for SW Police 

HQ & Schiller Woods Flush Toilet

13% MBE, 7% 

WBE
$481,000 93.00% 7.00% $447,300 $33,700

Vendor is a certified MBE (8) @ 93.00%, direct participation and has engaged Ocean Mist, Inc. 

WBE (8) @ 7.00% all direct participation. 

17-0089 17-80-15 Western Remac, Inc.
Gateway Signage Districtwide 

Phase II

15% MBE, 

10% WBE
$377,336 15.00% 10.07% $56,600 $38,000

The vendor has engaged 3CD Corp. MBE (6) @ 15.00%, S & J Construction Co., Inc. WBE (7) @ 

8.74%, Work Zone Safety WBE (7) @ 1.33%, all direct participation. 

NA 16-31-125
Vega Tree Service, 

Inc.
Somme Tree Removal 7% MBE/WBE $35,122 100.00% 0.00% $35,122 $0 Vendor is a certified MBE (9) @ 100.00%, direct participation. 

$893,458.00 60.33 8.02 $539,022.40 $71,700.00 68.35%TOTAL

Page 1


